Prodat 05 USB
Phone: +1 561 779 5660 E-mail : Info@datexel.com - Web Site www.datexel.com
Configuration interface for
 USB port
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The program interface PRODAT-05  is suitable to  program, by  proper software, all the DATEXEL devices of SMART serie using any Personal Computer, both
desktop and laptop type with USB serial port.
An internal battery is provided to supply the transmitters on programming on the plug J4; to connect these devices it is possible to use the proper pre-assembled

Ext Pow
Out (J4)
HOW TO ORDER
To order the device PRODAT-05 use the following order code .
ORDER CODE:
PRODAT-05
CONNECTOR
J1
J2
J3
J4
FUNCTION
 USB connector for the Personal Computer
 RJ11 4 ways  for the CVP cable connector
Input Jack  for the external power supplyconnector
Output Jack  to supply the devicesconnector
22
100 61
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CONNECTIONS  TABLE
P o s i t i v e
T e r m i n a l
N e g a t i v e
T e r m i n a l
 J3 CONNECTOR POLARITY